
Date:

Judge: Jennifer Flowers Foster
Place: Las Vegas, NV

PUPPY SWEEPSTAKES

Total Dogs Shown: 2 Total Bitches Shown: 8
Posted by: Kevin L. Ellingson

Arm Band #
Best Puppy In 
Sweepstakes 333

Best Puppy Dog In 
Sweepstakes 320

Best Puppy Bitch In 
Sweepstakes 333

Class 1 Arm Band # Junior Puppy Dog Number of Entries: 1
1 317
2
3
4

Class 2 Arm Band # Senior Puppy Dog Number of Entries: 1
1 320
2
3
4

Class 3 Arm Band # Graduate Puppy Dog Number of Entries: 0
1
2
3
4

Class 4 Arm Band # Junior Puppy Bitch Number of Entries: 6
1 333
2 324
3 310
4 341

Class 5 Arm Band # Senior Puppy Bitch Number of Entries: 1
1 308
2
3
4

Class 6 Arm Band # Graduate Puppy Bitch Number of Entries: 1
1 319
2
3
4

ADULT SWEEPSTAKES

Best Adult In 
Sweepstakes

Class 1 Arm Band # Adult Dog Number of Entries: 0
1
2
3
4

Class 2 Arm Band # Adult Bitch Number of Entries: 0
1
2
3
4 ---

---
---

---
---
---

---

---
---

16-Jan-25

Ivyline Party In The USA at Applebranch - TS64647601, Bl, 06/20/2024, Owner: Jennifer Bennett

Templar's Not Your Average Cowboy v. Nighthawk - TS63270301, Bl, 03/15/2024, Owner: Christine Morigi and Daviann Mitchell

Ivyline Party In The USA at Applebranch - TS64647601, Bl, 06/20/2024, Owner: Jennifer Bennett

Templar's Not Your Average Cowboy v. Nighthawk - TS63270301, Bl, 03/15/2024, Owner: Christine Morigi and Daviann Mitchell
---
---
---

Nighthawks Once Upon A Lifetime - TS647312/03, Bl, 07/24/2024, Owner: Daviann Mitchell
---
---
---

---
---
---
---

Ivyline Party In The USA at Applebranch - TS64647601, Bl, 06/20/2024, Owner: Jennifer Bennett
Del Sol Slice Of Paradise - TS64524201, Bl, 07/10/2024, Owner: Mary McHenry
Sorella Glowing In Paradise - TS63832901, Bl, 05/10/2024, Owner: Susan Savage Green
Cedar Creek Lip Smackin Good - TS64904504, Bl, 05/01/2024, Owner: Taylor Mehrens and Trudy Owens

Falling Springs Run The World - 84551/24, Bl, 02/15/2024, Owner: Kendall Younger
---

---

---
---

Lady In Black De Los Ursidos Kodiak - 84014/24SPA, B/T, 10/06/2023, Owner: Teresa Murphy and Judith Gemenez Echazarra
---
---



VETERAN SWEEPSTAKES

Total Dogs Shown: 0 Total Bitches Shown: 1

Arm Band #
Best Veteran In 

Sweepstakes 318

Best Veteran Dog In 
Sweepstakes

Best Veteran Bitch In 
Sweepstakes 318

Class 1 Arm Band # Bronze Dog Number of Entries: 0
1
2
3
4

Class 2 Arm Band # Silver Dog Number of Entries: 0
1
2
3
4

Class 3 Arm Band # Gold Dog Number of Entries: 0
1
2
3
4

Class 4 Arm Band # Bronze Bitch Number of Entries: 1
1 318
2
3
4

Class 5 Arm Band # Silver Bitch Number of Entries: 0
1
2
3
4

Class 6 Arm Band # Gold Bitch Number of Entries: 0
1
2
3
4

---

---
---
---
---

---
---

---
---
---

---
---
---

Shadowbrook Wish Upon A Star, CRN CTDI CTDN CTKA - 74868/18, Bl, 01/10/2018, Owner: Dave Moody
---

---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---

Shadowbrook Wish Upon A Star, CRN CTDI CTDN CTKA - 74868/18, Bl, 01/10/2018, Owner: Dave Moody

---

Shadowbrook Wish Upon A Star, CRN CTDI CTDN CTKA - 74868/18, Bl, 01/10/2018, Owner: Dave Moody


